
Want to maximize your mushroom sections’ sales and profits and add some new variety to an increasingly popular produce 
category? Well this is the time to do it! September is National Mushroom Month, and Four Seasons Produce is celebrating this 
super month of “Fun”gi with some great promotional opportunities on mushrooms! Mushrooms are one of the fastest growing 
categories in the produce department and September is the perfect month to promote. Mushrooms are a key ingredient in a myriad 
of recipes, and many consumers are now seeing the tremendous benefit that mushrooms add to health and wellness which is boosting 
case movement at retail. 

Now is a great time to start thinking about expanding your mushroom sets and sections by adding new varieties. Carrying a wide 
variety of exotic mushrooms can increase sales as well, as consumer interest in more specialty mushroom varieties is at an all time 
high. Mushrooms are versatile and have many uses, from being used as meat substitutes to side dishes to main course, the 
mushroom category covers it all. 

Make it fun, make it profitable and make it educational. Want to plan a super cool educational event with mushrooms? Talk with 
your Four Seasons Merchandiser and get something on your calendars today! There truly is a mushroom for every occasion!

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384       |       www.fsproduce.com

SEPTEMBER IS NATIONAL MUSHROOM MONTH

Mother Earth Mushrooms Mushroom King Mushroom Farm

LEARN A BIT ABOUT OUR MUSHROOM PARTNERS:

MUSHROOM FACTS:
• Mushrooms are 90% water and double in size every 24 hours.
• Mushrooms do not need sunlight to grow.
• It takes three weeks to produce the first mushrooms for picking.
• One portabella mushroom has more potassium than one medium banana!
• On average, one square foot of space in a mushroom bed can produce over

six pounds of mushrooms.



CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
40718
40714
40989
40580
215192
231162
232711
232863
41847
222421
231161
41850
40719
40720
40716
41849
230716
40722
40721
207533
40717
40715
40979
40990
40713
40710
40996
229983
229985
229986
229988

OG Mushroom Baby Bella/Cremini
OG Mushroom Baby Bella/Cremini
OG Mushroom Crimini Sliced
OG Mushroom Crimini Sliced
OG Mushroom Enoki	
OG Mushroom Maitake
OG Lions Mane
OG Mother Harvest
OG Mushroom Maitake
OG Mushroom Medley
OG Mushroom Oyster
OG Mushroom Lions Mane Pom Pom
OG Mushroom Port Caps
OG Mushroom Port Sliced	
OG Mushroom Portabella
OG Mushroom Royal Trumpet	
OG Mushroom Royal Trumpet
OG Mushroom Shiitake	
OG Mushroom Shiitake
OG Mushroom Shiitake Sliced
OG Mushroom White
OG Mushroom White
OG Mushroom White
OG Mushroom White Large
OG Mushroom White Large	
OG Mushroom White Medium
OG Mushroom White Sliced
OG Mushroom White Whole
OG Mushroom White Sliced
OG Mushroom Crimini Whole
OG Mushroom Crimini Sliced 

5 LB
6/8 OZ
5 LB
6/8 OZ
12/3.5 OZ
6/3.5 OZ
6/3.5oz
6/3.5OZ
3 LB
6/4 OZ
6/3.5 OZ
3 LB
6/6 OZ
6/6 OZ
5 LB
3 LB
6/6 OZ
3 LB
6/3.5 OZ
10/5 OZ
6/8 OZ
12/8 OZ
10/12 OZ
10 LB
5 LB
10 LB
6/8 OZ
8/16 OZ
8/16 OZ
8/16 OZ
8/16 OZ

ORGANIC
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CODE  DESCRIPTION  SIZE
1573
1580
1572
1575
223921
1569
1570
1598
1592
223887
1594
1653
1629
1628
1617
1521
1646
223919
1647
1546
1620
223890
1626
223907
223891
1545
1550
1560
1561
1535
1635
1512
1645
1625
1655
224833
224830
224831
224832
227543

Whole Petite Pearl Whites
Whole Medium Whites	
Whole Medium Whites	
Whole Medium Whites	
Whole Medium Whites	
Whole White Stuffers	
Whole White Stuffers	
Sliced White Medium	
Sliced White Medium	
Sliced White Medium	
Sliced White Steak Cut 	
Whole Baby Bellas	
Whole Baby Bellas	
Whole Baby Bellas	
Whole Baby Bellas	
Sliced Baby Bellas	
Whole Port Caps		
Portabellini	
Sliced Port Caps	
Maitake		
Oyster		
Royal Trumpet	
Shiitake		
Sliced Shiitake 	
Mushroom Medley 	
Whole White Button 	
Whole White Medium	
Whole White Silver Dollar
Whole White Jumbo 
Slice White	
Whole Baby Bellas	
Whole Port Cap no stem 3 1/2”
Whole Port Cap 4-5”	
Oyster 	
Shiitake 	
Grilling Port	
Whole White 	
Whole Baby Bellas	
Sliced Baby Bellas	
Sliced White 	

6/6oz
12/8oz
10/10oz
10/12oz
6/24oz
10/10oz
8/14oz
6/4oz
12/8oz
10/10oz
6/8oz
6/8oz
12/8oz
10/10oz
6/24oz
12/8oz
6/6oz
6/6.5oz
6/6oz
6/3.5oz
6/3.5oz
6/6oz
6/3.5oz
10/5oz
6/4oz
10 lb
10 lb
10 lb
10 lb
10 lb
5 lb
5 lb
5 lb
3 lb
3 lb
4/14 oz
8/16 oz
8/16 oz
8/16 oz
8/16 oz

CONVENTIONAL
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